County

Del Norte
Homboldt
Lake
Mendocing
Napa
Sonoms
District Totals
Percent

County

Butie
Colusa
Glenn
Lake
Napa
Nevada
Shasta
. Siskiyou
Sutter
Tehama
Trinity
Yuba
District Totals
Percent

County

Sacramento
Percent

Couuty

Sacramento
Solano

Yolo

District Totals
Parccent

United States Representative in Congress

Daouglas H
Bosco
D°m~lni'

2,852
20,782

7,863
10,545
11,012
43414
96,468

41.90

Frwin E “Bill
Rush
—Dem

21,793
941
1,885
548
4,549
1,717
14,132
4,959
4,456
5,020
1,882
3,451
65,333
31.20

Robert T
Matsni

Dem-~luc

132,143
60.31

Frank Datlene G
Riggs Comingore
Rep P&F
3,416 444
20,716 5939
6,702 1,335
11,321 5,858
12,641 2,417
44,986 18,018
99,782 34,011
43.33 14.77
Second Congressional District
Wally Ross
Herger Crain
Rep-Ine Lib
37,503 3101
31318 152
4937 289
n? 103
7,388 724
3,744 393
31,850 2,201
8,631 838
13,787 T3
10,016 1,317
3,21 347
§,139 375
133,315 10,753
63.66 5.14
Lowell Patrick David M
Landowski McCann
Rep Lib
76,148 10,797
34.76 493
Fourth Congressional District
Mark Bryos
Baughman Bigmood
— Rep Lib
45,261 6,351
23,824 3,868
13,653 2,407
82,738 12,626
3931 6.00



Coupty

San Francisco
Percent

County

Marin

San Francisco

Solano

Sonoma
District Totals
Percent

County

Contra Costa
Percent

Lougty

Alameda

Contra Costa
District Totals
Percent

County

Alameds
Percent

County

Alameda

Santa Clara
District Totals
Percent

United States Representative in Congress

Nancy
Pelosi
~Rem:-lne

120,633
7718

Rewm-lnc

121,080
60.51

Ronald V
Delloms

99,175
20,470
119,645
61.30

Fortney Fete
Stark

Dem-Inc

94,739
5843

Dem-lue

33,203
48,672
81,873

62.68

Fith Congressional District

Alan
Nichols

J—

35,671
282

Sheth Congressional District

Rep
36,084
1926
11,098
64,402
31.93

Seventh Congressional District

Roger A

Rep

79,031
39.49

Fighth Congressacusal Dintrict

35,566
39,978
75,544

38.70

Ninth Conpressional District

Victor

Rep

67,412
41.57

Tenth Cougressional District

Patrosso
Rep

23,850
24,897
48,747

37.31

Peter
James

wii
13

15
01



z United States Representative in Congress

Eleventh Congressional District
Tom Bil June R
Lantos Quraishi Genis
Covnty Dem-lnc Rep O
San Mateo 105,029 45,818 8,518
Percent 65.91 28.73 534
Twelfth Cougressional Disteict
Robert Tom Chwck
Palmer Campbell Olson
County Den Rep-lnc Lib
San Mateo 6,375 20,475 1,089
Santa Clara 56,468 96,230 8,889
Sants Cruz 6,427 8,452 1,293
District Totals 69,270 125,157 11271
Percent 33.68 60.84 548
Thirteenth Congressional District
Norman Y David B John H
Mineta Smith Webster
\un Dem-Ine Rep Lib
Saata Clara 97,286 59,773 10,587
Percent 58.03 15,65 6.32
Fourteenth Congressional District
Patewia Jotn T
Malberg Doulittle
County Dem Rep
Alpine 234 209
Amador 5,723 6,008
El Dorado 22,356 24,450
Lassen 4,097 4,305
Madoc 1,920 1,724
Nevada 13,668 13,623
Placer 30,223 33,240
Plumas 4,560 2539
San Joaquin 37,109 40,230
Sierrs 852 711
District Totals 120,742 128,039
Percent 48.53 51.47
Fiftcenth Congressional District
Gary A Clify
Condit Burris
County Dem-In¢ Rep
Fresno 13,787 8,750
Mariposa 3,297 2,94
Merced 19,567 11,186
Stanislaus 60,496 26,784
District Totals 97,147 449,634

Percent 66.18 3182



United States Representative in Congress

Sdecnth Congressional District
Leon E Jessy M Briag H
Panedia Raiss Tucker
County Dem-lpe Rep Lib
Monterey 60,605 18,472 2,728
San Benito 6,119 2,467 as3
San Luis Obispo 18,598 7,409 9209
Santa Cruz 48914 11,537 2,861
District Totats 134,236 39,885 6,881
Percent | 74.16 22.04 3.80
Calvin Charles “Chip”
Dooley Pashayan Jr
County —Dem ~Rep-loc
Feesno 30,540 28,100
Kern 6,910 5,301
Kirigs 10,380 6,839
Tulare 34,781 28,608
District Totals 82,611 68,848
Percent 54.54 45.46
Eighteenih Congressional District
Richard H
Lebman
County _Dem-In
Calaverss 9,273
Fresno 34,218
Madera 13,612
Mono 1,881
San Joaguin 26,828
Tuolumne 12,992
District Totals 98,804
Percent 100
Nincteenth Congyessiopal District
Aunita Perez Robert J *Bob” Mindy
Ferguson Lagomarsino Lotenz
County Dem Rep-Ing wii
Santa Barbara 48,633 59,787 1,261
Ventura 28,358 34,812 394
District Totals 76,991 94,599 1,655

Percent 44.44 54.60 0.96



County

Inyo

Kern

Los Angeles
San Luis Obispo

District Totals
Percent

County
Los Angeles
Ventora

District Totals
Percent

Qllﬂ y

Los Angelex
Percent

County

Los Angeles
Percent

County

Los Angeles
Percent

County

log Angeles
Percent

United States Representative in Congress

Michael A

—2em

2,328
37,164
10,161
15,448
65,101

34.46

Richard D

31,501
37,420
68,921

34.02

Dem

61,630
34.06

Aathony C
Beilenson
Demcng

103,141
61.73

Heary A

71,562
68.90

Edward R

DRem-Inc

48,120
70.03

Ritl William H

Thomas Dilbeck
Rep-Inc Liby
4,364 302

64,403 5,301

19,117 2,149

25,078 2,803
112,962 10,538

59.79 5.59
Twenty-First Congressional District
Flton Pegay
~Rep-lng e Lib
48901 6,488

69,425 8876
118,326 15364

58.40 1.58

Twenty-Second Congressional District
Carlos J Williarn H
Moorhead Witson
-Inc Lib

108,634 6,102

60.0§ 3,70
Twenty-Third Congressional District
Jim John

Rep P&E

57.118 6,834

34.18 4.09

“Twenty-Fourth Coongressional District

John N

Comles Phalr

Rep P&F

26,607 5,706

25.61 5.49
Twenty-Fifth Congressiomal District
Stevon J Robert H
Renshaw Soott

Rep Lib

17,021 3,576

24.77 5.20



United States Representative in Congress

Tweaty-Sixth Congressional District
Howard L. Roy Benard
Rerman Dahlson Zimring
County Dem-In¢ Rep Lib
Los Angejas 78,031 44,492 5,268
Percent 61.06 3482 4.12
Tweaty-Seventh Congressional Disirict
Mel David Barrett Baward E
Levine Cohen Ferrer
County Dem-lne o Rep __P&F
Los Angeles 90,857 58,140 7,101
Percent 58.20 3125 455
Twenty-Eighth Congressional District
Julian C Gearge 7. Bob William R
Dixon Adams Weber Williams
County Dem-Inc Rep Lib P&F
Los Angeles 69,482 21,245 2,150 2,723
Percent 172.68 2222 225 2.85
Twenty-Ninth Congressional District
Maxine B Waheed R
Waters DeWitt Boctor
County Dem Rep Lib
Los Angeles 51,350 12,054 1,268
Percent 79.40 18.64 1.96
Matthew G Renben D G Curtis
Martinez, Franco Feger
County Dem-Inc Rep Lib
Los Angeles 45,456 28,914 3,713
Percent 5821 37.03 4.76
Thirty-First Congressional District
Mervyn M Eunice N
Dymally Sato
Connty Dem-Inc Rep
Los Angeles 56,394 27,593

Pervent 67.13 32.85
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Coonty

Los Angeles
Orange
District Totals
Percent

County

Lo Angeles
Percent

Coupty

Los Angeles
Percent

Coupty

Los Angeles

San Bernardino
District Totals
Percent

Coupty

Riverside

San Bernardino
District Totals
Percent

County

Riverside
Percent

United States Representative in Congress

Gleon M

Dem-Ing
68,268
0

68,268
61.52

Georgia Houston
Webb

49,981
31.40

Esteban B
Torres

Dem-Inc

55,646
60.70

Barry
Norion
Dem

3,557
62,543
66,100

3293

Geoorge E
Brown Jr
—_Dem-Inc

18,761
53,648
72,400

521t

Ralph
Waite

103,961
4479

Thirty-8acond Congressional District
Saoford W
Kahn
Rep
42,692
0
42,692
18.48
Thirty-Third Congressional District
David Gall
Dreier Lightfoot
Rep-Inc Lib
101,336 7,840
63.67 4,93
Thirty-Fourth Congressional District
John
Eastman
Rep
36,024
39.30
Thirty-Fith Congressional District
Jerry Jerry
Lowis Johnson
Rep-Inc Lib
6,003 855
115,599 12,165
121,602 13,020
60.58 6.49
Thirty-Sixth Congressional District
Bob
Hamnwock
Rep
17,632
47,329
64,961
47.29
Thirty-Seventh Congressional District
Al Gary R
McCandless Odom
Rep-Inc Al
115,469 6,474
49.76 2.79

6,178
2.66



County

Laos Angeles
Orange
District Totals
Percent

County

Orange
Percent

Orange
Percemt

County
San Diego

Percent

County

Loy Angeles
Orange
District Totals
Percent

County

Orange

San Diego
District Totals
Percent

United States Representative in Congress

Dem

4,881
38,812
43|693

4191

Frapes X "Frank”

53,670
30.80

Eugeae C
Gratz
Dem

68,087
32.36

Dem

93,586
43.58

Guy C
Dem

36,222
30,967
67,189

36.46

Roo
Packard

Rep-lnc

51,293
99,913
151,206
68.07

Thirty-Eighth Congressional District
Robest K "Bob”
Dornan
Rep-Inc
7,728
52,833
60,561
5809
Thisty-Ninth Congressioaal District
William B "BiR" Maxioe B
Quirk
Rep-inc —P&F
113,849 6,709
65.35 i85
Curistopher
Co
Rep-Inc
142,299
67.64
Forty-Fiest Congrassional District
Bill Karen 8 R
Lowery Woarks
RepInc __P&F
108,723 15,428
49.24 7.8
Forty-Second Cotgressional District
Dana Richard Gibb
Rohrabsacher Martin
Rep-Ine Lib
56913 3,837
52,440 3,907
109,353 7.744
59.34 4.20
Forty-Third Coogressional District
Richard L "Rick” Doug
Amold Hansen
Lib P&F
8,256 11,006
22,464 29,206
30,720 40,212
13.83 18.10



28 United States Representative in Congress

Forty-Fourth Congressional District
Jim Randy "Duke” Joha Douma
Bates Cumnningham Waltner ‘White
Coupty Dem-Ing Rep Lib P&E
San Diggo 48,712 50,377 4,385 5,237
Percent 44.81 46.34 4.03 4.82
Fourty-Fifth Congressional District
Duncan Joe
Hunter Shea
County Rep-Inc Lib
Imperial 13,558 2978
San Diego 110,033 43,090
Distnet Totals 123,591 46,008

Percent 72.85 2:).15





